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STARTING ORDER

Sue Cheetham
Denis Thompson
Rachael Mellor
David Beattie
David Hargreaves
Craig Horseman
David Hilditch
Rachel Jeff

Paul Fleming
Patrick
Pennefather
Richard Durham
Carol
Westmorland
Theresa Taylor
Matt Stell

Dan Small
Deborah Moss
Roger Haydock
James Duffy
Keith Ainsworth

Scott Smith
Simon Smith
Charlotte
Boothman
John Mason
Randle Shenton
Mike
Westmorland
Sean Owens
April Lewis
Joseph
Cadwallader
Daniel Shackleton
Emil Petrov

North Lancs RC
West Pennine RC
Holmfirth CC
Hawick CC

North Lancs RC
Beacon Whs
Ribble Valley CRC
VC Cumbria
Preston Whs

Border City Whs
Settle Whs

Border City Whs
Ribble Valley CRC
Springfield Fin.
Teesdale CRC
Team Merlin
North Lancs RC
Bury Clarion
Sheffrec CC
Barrow Central
Whs

Shutt Ridley CRT

ABC Centreville
VC Cumbria
Team Swift

Border City Whs
Croston Velo
Born to Bike RT

Bury Clarion
ABC Centreville
Border City Whs
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2.33.44
2.31.18
2.33.12

2.34.30
2.17.26
2.28.38

2.21.21

2.27.06

2.30.43
2.35.29
2.15.35

2.30.15
2.32.18

2.24.29

2.16.59

2.25.05

2.37.00
2.18.18
2.34.18

2.18.43

VTTA North Lancs and Lakes Open 50 mile time trial
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NL 8.10

NL
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NM 8.20
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MAN 8.30
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Steven Loraine
Clifford Degraff
Stephen Faller
Brian Sunter
Peter Leonard
David Pritchard
Dave Topping
Joanna Cebrat
lan Cox

David Wright
Peter Haigh
Benjamin
Horrobin

Tim Nichol
Brian Fogarty
Robin Vessey

David Golden
Michael Cox
Mark Jones
Richard Bickley
Paul Blackburn
Steven Shore
Richard Shield
Simon Diggins
Mark Brearton
Steven Hankey
Frank Anderson
Keneth Brown
Martin Horrobin
Peter Greenwood
Paul Russell
Declan Brady
Andrew Simpkins
Martyn Uttley
Derek Parkinson
Jez Willows
Andy Horner
PaulHill

Melvyn Lewis
Stephen Irwin

Team Swift

VC Cumbria
Chorley CC
Condor RC
Southport CC
Kennoway RC
North Lancs RC
Bury Clarion
Fogarty's Ins
Warrington RC
Nelson Whs

Horwich CC
Blaydon CC
Fogarty's Ins
Didcot Phoenix
Army

CuU

North Lancs RC
Bury Clarion
Border City Whs
coveryourcar RT
Southend Whs
VC Cumbria
North Lancs RC
Wigan Whs
Warrington RC
SVTTA

VC Cumbria
Horwich CC
Team Swift
Springfield Fin.
Bury Clarion
Solihull CC
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Barrow Central Whs

Springfield Fin.
VC Flintham
Bury Clarion
Lancashire RC
Born to Bike RT
North Lancs RC

<

2.26.24
2.21.21

2.39.51
2.29.29
2.25.43
2.20.54

2.19.09

2.24.29
2.27.51

2.22.19

2.23.54
2.35.43

2.34.30

2.17.52

2.29.29

2.29.29
2.20.27

2.27.51
2.23.54
2.16.59
2.21.21

2.24.29
2.18.43

NL

NL

NL

NL 8.40

MAN
NL

NL
NL

8.50

EA

NL

NL 9.00
NL

NL
NL
NEM

NL 9.10



